PS52013823   page 1
December 3, 2025 4:50 PM
Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
Top Product Features
•	 Adjustable accent/slope or lensed wall wash (flat or sloped ceilings)
•	 Excellent light control and low aperture brightness
•	 Lockable 365° rotation and 45° tilt holds any aiming position

December 3, 2025 4:50 PM
LDA6A | 6L
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: LDA6A09835D010TE
Domestic Preferences (14) Housing Lumens (1) CRI CCT Voltage Driver Options (3) (6)
[Blank]=Standard
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
LDA6A=6" Aperture
adjustable/�slope
LDA6ACP=6"
Aperture �adjustable/
slope,�Chicago
Plenum
10=1000 (IC Rated)
15=1500 (IC Rated)�
20=2000 (IC Rated)�
25=2500 (Non IC)
30=3000 (Non IC)
35=3500 (Non IC)
40=4000 (Non IC)
45=4500 (Non IC) (7)
50=5000 (Non IC) (7)
55=5500 (Non IC) (7)
60=6000 (Non IC) (7)
65=6500 (Non IC) (7)
70=7000 (Non IC) (7)
75=7500 (Non IC) (7)(20)
90=90 CRI
97=97 CRI
(2700K
and 3000K
only)
24=2400K
27=2700K
30=3000K
35=3500K
40=4000K
50=5000K
30D2W= Dim to warm -
3000K to 1850K (2000
lumen and below, 90 CRI) (8)
[Blank]=120-277V
For 2000 lumens
and below
1=120V 2500
lumens and above
2=277V 2500
lumens and above
3=347V (D010
driver 1000-2000)
D010=0-10V, 1%-100%
D010TR=0-10V or (120V) phase
cut dimming 1%-100% (up to
4500 lumens)
DE010=0-10V linear dimming,
0.1%-100% (up to 6500 lumens)
D5LT=DALI T6 Logarithmic
Dimming, 0.1%-100% (up to
6500 lumens)
DMX=DMX/RDM Logarithmic
Dimming, 0.1%-100% (up to
4500 lumens) (19)
DMXC5=DMX/RDM Logarithmic
Dimming, 0.1%-100% with
RJ45 connection (up to 4500
lumens) (19)
DLE=Lutron Ecosystem dimming

EM14=14W Emergency Module
�with Remote Test Switch
WPN = WaveLinx PRO Wireless
Node without sensor (16)
WLN = WaveLinx LITE Wireless
Node without sensor (17)
WPST=Factory installed Wavelinx
PRO (includes control module,
sensor, cable, tile mount and
ceiling mount sensor) (11) (12)
WLST=Factory installed WaveLinx
LITE Sensor Kit (11) (13)
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: LARL20NF
Beam Forming Optic
1000 to 3500 lumen
LARL15SP=15º Reflector
LARL20NF=20º Reflector
LAR35FL=35º Reflector
4000 to 7500 lumen
LARH20SP=20º Reflector
LARH30NF=30º Reflector
LARH40FL=40º Reflector
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: 6LA1LI
Reflector Finish Options
6LA0=6" Adjustable Accent, Polymer Trim Ring�
6LA1= 6" Adjustable Accent, Self Flanged